
Exam Date Time Course Name Course Acronym Professor(s) Room #

Monday, December 3 9:00 am – 11:30 am Criminal Law LAWF 3080 Diab & Meyers HOL 190

Monday, December 3 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Basic Tax LAWF 3830 Singer HOL 190

Tuesday, December 4 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Civil Procedure LAWF 3910 Pilliar HOL 190

Wednesday, December 5 9:00 am – 11:00 am Contracts LAWF 3030 Hunt & Oppong HOL 190

Wednesday, December 5 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Public International Law LAWF 3740 Gauthier HOL 190

Thursday, December 6 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Class Actions LAWF 3780 Jones HOL 190

Friday, December 7 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Constitutional Law LAWF 3010 Meyers & Schabus HOL 190

Friday, December 7 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Wills & Estates LAWF 3870 Hall HOL 190

Monday, December 10 9:00 am – 12:00 pm LAP LAWF 3040 Gauthier HOL 190

Monday, December 10 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Creditors Remedies LAWF 3780 Butler OM 3782

Tuesday, December 11 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Intellectual Property LAWF 3440 Dagne HOL 190

Tuesday, December 11 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Business Associations LAWF 3800 Pilliar HOL 190

Wednesday, December 12 9:00 am – 10:30 am Torts LAWF 3070 Jones & Hall HOL 190

Wednesday, December 12 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Advanced Criminal LAWF 3570 Diab HOL 190

Thursday, December 13 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Evidence LAWF 3920 Arnold-Bailey HOL 190

Thursday, December 13 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Secured Transactions LAWF 3640 Butler HOL 190

Friday, December 14 9:00 am – 11:00 am Property Law LAWF 3050 Chambers & Sykes HOL 190

Friday, December 14 9:00 am – 12:00 pm
Public Lands & Nat 

Resource
LAWF 3700 Kamphuis OM 3782

Friday, December 14 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Conflict of Laws LAWF 3600 Oppong HOL 190
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